
Timestamp Name Company Email Phone Number
1/4/2022 13:02:33 Ryan Shotwell 2H Construction ryan@2hconstruction.com 5624245567
1/4/2022 13:02:40 Daniela Solano CALTEC Corp. daniela.s@calteccorp.com 7143735071
1/4/2022 13:02:42 Joe Cruz ALL-PRO Communication Technologies, Inc jcruz@allprocti.com 9095967051
1/4/2022 13:03:00 Sam William Cornerstone Renovation, INC. sam@csrinc1.com 6267055396
1/4/2022 13:03:05 Tyler Quaranta CDW-G tylequa@cdw.com 714-325-5713
1/4/2022 13:03:07 ALAN SAYCE AMTEK CONSTRUCTION ALAN@AMTEKCONSTRUCTION.COM 5626967111
1/4/2022 13:03:10 Kevin Chavez JR Universal Construction, Inc. Kevin@jruniversal.com 6264875004
1/4/2022 13:03:15 Bobbi Dulin DALKE & SONS CONSTRUCTION, INC. DAVID.C@DALKEANDSONS.COM 19512749880
1/4/2022 13:03:17 Alireza Niksefat GILMAN BUILDERS, INC. ali@gilmanbuilders.com 19496480444
1/4/2022 13:03:29 Andrew Vermette TechNet Partners, Inc. avermette@technetpartners.com 951-235-5188
1/4/2022 13:03:44 Keith Gates Stronghold Engineering Keithg@teamsei.com 951-809-8875
1/4/2022 13:03:53 Ezzat Rouman PCN3, INC estimating@pcn3.com 562-493-4124
1/4/2022 13:04:13 David Mathison Moreto Mathison & Associates dmathison@mmaarchitects.net 6266440303
1/4/2022 13:05:01 Jose Cardenas Stronghold Enginering Josec@teamsei.com 951 6849303
1/4/2022 13:05:12 Kathleen Do All Pro Communication Technologies, INC. kathleen@allprocti.com 9095967051
1/4/2022 13:06:22 Carmen Long UCR PDC carmen@ucr.edu 9518274064
1/4/2022 13:30:00 RICHIE TRAN RT CONTRACTOR CORP RICHIE.T@RTCONTRACTOR.COM (714)478-8421
1/4/2022 13:30:20 Kathleen Do All-Pro Communication Technologies, INC. kathleen@allprocti.com 19095967051


